   2X  MALE 50-PIN
"P2"
D-SUB CONNECTOR
POSITION1
"P1"
POSITION1
RoHS Compliant 
NOTES:

22
17
"P1" "P2"
CABLE SHIELD DRAIN WIRE IS
CONNECTED TO SHELL OF EACH
DB50
7
8
1
2
3
4
                LENGTH
FEET METERS
CSMN50MM-1 1.0 0.31
CSMN50MM-2.5 2.5 0.76
CSMN50MM-5 5.0 1.52
CSMN50MM-10 10.0 3.05
CSMN50MM-15 15.0 4.57
CSMN50MM-25 25.0 7.62
CSMN50MM-50 50.0 15.24
MODEL NUMBER